
C E N T R A L  P A R K  L I B R A R Y

2024 BOOK CLUB
Monday,  January  22
My Hear t  by  Semezd in  Mehmedinov ic

Monday,  February  26              
Kindred  by  Octav ia  But le r

Monday,  March 25                                *S i l i con  Va l ley  Reads
The L igh t  P i ra te  by  L i l y  Brooks-Da l ton*

Monday, Apri l  22
The World Keeps Ending, and the World Goes On  by Franny Choi
& Alive at  the End of  the World  by Saeed Jones 

Monday,  May 20 (meet  in  Sycamore  Room)
Clark  and D iv is ion  by  Naomi  H i rahara

Monday,  June 24
The Escape Ar t i s t :  The Man Who Broke Out  o f
Auschwi tz  to  Warn  the  Wor ld  by Jonathan Freed land

Monday,  July  22
Only  Th is  Beaut i fu l  Moment  by  Abd i  Nazemian

Monday,  August  26
The Las t  Russ ian  Do l l  by Kr is ten  Loesch

Monday,  September  23
Sta t ion  E leven  by  Emi ly  S t .  John Mande l

Monday,  October  28
In  the  Shadow o f  the  Mounta in  by  S i l v ia  Vasquez-Lavado

Monday,  November  25
This  i s  Parad ise  by  Kr is t iana Kahakauwi la

1 0 : 3 0  A . M .  I N  T H E  B O A R D  R O O M

Monday,  December  16  (meet  in  Marg ie  Ed inger  Room)
The Heaven & Ear th  Grocery  S tore  by  James McBr ide  


